Atty Docket No.:H01.2-9288

101440491

Form PTO-1595

1-31-92

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. I	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 8 4 600 Kay Burmeister Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☒ No	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name:National Rejectors, Inc. GmbH Internal Address:				
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Street Address: Zum Fruchthof 6, 21614 Buxtehude Germany City: State: ZIP: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): J If this document is being filed with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	n, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No 5. Name and address of party to whom 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1					
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Richard Arrett, Esq. VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A. Suite 2000 6109 Blue Circle Drive Minnetonka, MN 55343-9131	 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 22-0350 (Attach duplicate of this page if paying by deposit account) 				
DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE				
the original document. 'CiChard Ayrette (Name of person signing)	oing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Signature Date August 3, 2000				
	ber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:3				
OMB No. 0651-011 (exp. 4/94)	o not detach this portion				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover /23/2000 DNGUYEN 00000284 29127365 Commissi	-				

PATENT REEL: 011009 FRAME: 0909 WELL ID GMBH

+49 40 364039

81

02-AUD-2000 13:50

PAE HALKK GRAALFS

+49 40 364039

s. s.04

5.04

•	41 5 .	ASSIC	GMMENT	
Incretates* November		whereas, i	I, Ksy Burneister	
Investor Address (kg)	• . •	residing at Mungamuralic 11a, 4	48341 Altimburge, Devischiend	
Javannan			irs United States right, titls and interest in an inventi-	on for
Tirle		Frant Panel Comprising A Co	United States Letter Patent-filed	
		coucrillely)	herewith and assigned Sarial No and assigned Sarial No are	nđ
		P.A., Suite 2000, 6109 Blue Ch	herize und lequest any anomety of Vidas, Arrett & St fiele Drive, Minnstonku, Minnescu e 55343, USA, re i Nest of and application above when known.	ettinis ot reta
Azilgnac Nome	•	whereas,	National Rejectors Inc. Combit	
Assignee Address		having its principal place of bu	naments at Zam Prochehof 6, 21614 Buxteholde(German	mv
		(hereinaiter "ASSIGNRE") is a application and in and to all Lett fractions;	desirous of acquiring the coties right, little, and interested Patent and all Design Lemms Patent which may be	st in soid
**:		the receipt of all of which is here ASSIGNER, its successors, and in and to said application and all may be granted thereon; and the	REFORE, Be it Known flut for good and valuable considery affinowledged, i(we) hereby sell, useign, and true it assigns, the configuration of subsection and interest, legal and a little of finited finess Letters Patent and Design Letters Patent and Trademarks is hereby a se Patent and all Design Letters Patent which may be g	nafer unte equipable, ent which
Clay & Coppe Date	177	Signed at Altenberge,		
Inventor Signature(s)	X	Kay Burmeister		

VIDAS, ARBETT & STEINKRAUS Suite 2000, 6109 Blue Circle Drive, Minnetonies, Minnesonie 55343, USA Phone (612) 563-3600 Franklin (612) 563-3601

Z00 🗹

RECORDED: 08/04/2000

MEI BULLEHODE ENLAICETC.

COCR7/ TOTE

REEL: 011009 FRAME: 0910